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Sinnington Parish Council
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Administration

Section 2 - Accounting statements for 2023-2024

Box

1 Balances
brought
forward

2 Annual
precept

3 Total
Other
Receipts

4 Staff costs

5 Loan
interest /
capital
repayments

6 All other
payments

7 Balances
carried
forward

Year ending

31/03/2023 31/03/2024

0 15,642
0 4,400
0 2,051
0 2,934
0 0
0 9,200
0 9,959

Variance Variance

(£)

4,400

2,051

2,934

9,200

(%)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Reports

@ Annual Return (Sinnington Parish Council 2023-2024)

Year end

Setup

Logout



