Logout Documentation



## Annual Return (Sinnington Parish Council 2023-2024)

Χ

## Sinnington Parish Council

## Section 2 - Accounting statements for 2023-2024

Year ending				
Вох	31/03/2023	31/03/2024	Variance (£)	Variance (%)
1 Balances brought forward	0	15,642		
2 Annual precept	0	4,400	4,400	0.00
3 Total Other Receipts	0	2,051	2,051	0.00
4 Staff costs	0	2,934	2,934	0.00
5 Loan interest / capital repayments	0	0	0	0.00
6 All other payments	0	9,200	9,200	0.00
7 Balances carried forward	0	9,959		

Export to excel